SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
Creativity without
compromise.
Refined printer design — combines our advanced 10-channel
MicroPiezo® AMC™ printhead, extensive media support and brilliant
UltraChrome® PRO10 Ink set to consistently deliver the finest
exhibition-quality prints

End-of-life options available10
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner11
Ordering Information
SureColor P5370 SCP5370SE
Replacement Ink Maintenance Tank T619000
Borderless Printing Maintenance Tank T619100
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C12C815351
Cleaning Sheets C13S400045
Additional Media Spindle – 2"/3" C12C811251
UltraChrome PRO10 Ink (200 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge  T55V100
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T55V200
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge T55V300
Yellow Ink Cartridge T55V400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge T55V500
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge T55V600
Gray Ink Cartridge T55V700
Matte Black Ink Cartridge T55V800
Light Gray Ink Cartridge T55V900
Violet Ink Cartridge T55VD00
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty One-year limited in the U.S. and Canada.
Service On-Site Repair, usually Next Business Day in U.S.12;
Whole Unit Exchange in Canada13; toll-free telephone support,